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Miss Haniah Day daughter of Mr.
Adrian Irfan Charles Day. It has been
settled with Syed Muhammad
Uthmaan Nasser son of Mukaram
Syed Muhammad Arif Nasser Sahib
at a Haq Mahar of Twenty thousand
pounds.
sl S AR e
_LLS s SR
May Allah bless this Nikah in every
respect.
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Earisfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacant possession

175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

June 16, 2017 — June 22, 2017

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

usli
Mt
AHMADIYYA
| FridayJune16,2017 |
00:05 World News
00:25 Dars-e-Ramadhan: Ramadhan and financial
sacrifices.
00:40 Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 47.
01:05 Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal: Blessings of
Khilafat year by year from 1908-2008.
01:35 Pakistan in Perspective
02:25 Tilawat: Part 7. Surah Al-Maa'idah and Surah Al-
An'aam.
03:20 Shama'il-e-Nabwi (saw): The life and character
of the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).
03:50 Pakistan in Perspective
04:20 Dars-ul-Qur’an: Qur'anic verses 57-61 of Surah
Aale-Imraan, by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih 1V (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 62, recorded on May 7, 1988.
06:00 Tilawat: Part 21. Surah Al-Ankaboot to Al-
Ahzaab.
07:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan: The importance of Itika'af
07:20 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 52.
07:45 Ramadhan Deeni-O-Figa'hi Masa'il: A discussion
programme on issues related to Ramadhan.
Recorded on June 14, 2017.
08:50 Indonesian Service
09:55 Dars-ul-Qur’an: 105-110 of Surah Aale Imraan,
by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 76, recorded on April 14, 1990.
11:30 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh
12:00 Live Friday Sermon
13:00 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh
13:30 Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 111-121 and
Surah Al-An'aam verses 1-20. Part 7.
13:45 Yassarnal Quran [R]
14:10 Shotter Shondane: Recorded on May 27, 2017.
15:15 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]
15:35 Hamara Aaga: The character of the Holy Prophet
Muhammad (saw).
16:20 Friday Sermon [R]
17:35 Yassarnal Qur’an [R]
18:00 World News
18:20 Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan
19:25 Tilawat: Part 21.
20:25 Food For Thought
21:00 Friday Sermon [R]
22:10 Ramadhan Deeni-O-Figa'hi Masa'il [R]
23:10 Tilawat [R]
[ Saturday June 17, 2017 ]
00:00 World News
00:25 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on June 10, 2017.
02:25 Tilawat: Part 22. Surah Al Ahzaab to Surah Yaa
Seen.
03:20 Friday Sermon
04:30 Dars-ul-Qur'an
06:00 Tilawat: Part 22. Surah Al Ahzaab to Surah Yaa
Seen.
07:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan: Ramadhan in the light of
Hadith
07:25 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 37.
08:00 International Jama’at News
08:35 Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 16, 2017
10:00 Indonesian Service
11:00 Dars-ul-Qur’an: Qur'anic verses 106-114 of Surah
Aale Imraan, by Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih 1V (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 77, recorded on April 15, 1990.
12:20 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani
12:45 Al-Saum
13:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 21-52. Part 7.
13:15 Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]
13:35 Al-Tarteel [R]
14:05 Bangla Shomprochar
15:05 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani [R]
15:45 Al-Saum: Children’s programme about
Ramadhan.
16:00 Live Rah-e-Huda
17:30 Al-Tarteel [R]
18:00 World News
18:20 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani
19:05 Tilawat: Part 22. Surah Al Ahzaab to Surah Yaa
Seen.
20:30 Friday Sermon [R]
21:40 Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]
23:00 Tilawat: Part 23. Surah Yaa Seen to Surah Az-
Zumar.
[ Sunday June 18, 2017 ]
00:00 World News
00:15 In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as).
00:45 Al-Tarteel
01:15 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani
01:55 Al-Saum

02:25
03:30
03:45
04:55
06:00
07:00
07:20
07:40

08:55
10:00
11:00

12:05
12:20
12:35
13:00
14:10
15:15
16:10
16:40
17:25
18:00
18:15
19:15
20:30
21:00
21:35

22:05
23:10

Tilawat: Part 23.

Al-Saum

Friday Sermon

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Tilawat: Part 23.

Dars-e-Hadith: Importance of fitrana.
Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 52.
Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau Class: Recorded on
November 30, 2013.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 158.

Indonesian service

Dars-ul-Qur’an: 111-116 of Surah Aale Imraan,
by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 78, recorded on April 21, 1990.
Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 53-84. Part 7.
Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 16, 2017,
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on May 27, 2017.
Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau Class [R]

Qur'an Sab Se Acha

Kids Time: Programme no. 44.

Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

World News

Tilawat: Part 23.

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

In His Own Words

A Wonder Of Nature

Seerat-e-Rasool (saw): The life and character of
the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Tilawat [R]

Monday June 19, 2017 ]

00:05
00:25
01:35
02:25
03:00

03:35
04:55
06:00
07:00
07:25
08:00
08:35

08:55
09:50

11:00

12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
14:05
15:10
15:45
16:10
16:35
17:25
18:00
18:20
18:50
19:25
20:25
21:30
23:10

World News

Friday Sermon

A Wonder Of Nature

Qur'an Sab Se Acha

Seerat-e-Rasool (saw): The life and character of
the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) in reflection
to Ramadhan-ul-Mubarak.

Friday Sermon

Dars-ul-Qur’an

Tilawat: Part 24.

Dars-e-Ramadhan: The importance of Itika'af.
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 37.

International Jama’at News

Hamari Taleem: The book 'Kishte-e-Nuh',
written by the Promised Messiah (as).

The Holy Prophet (saw) And Ramadhan

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon. Recorded on January 13, 2017.
Dars-ul-Qur’an: 113-121 of Surah Aale Imraan,
by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 79, recorded on April 22, 1990.
Hamari Taleem

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 85-111.
Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Bangla Shomprochar

The Holy Prophet (saw) And Ramadhan [R]
Hamari Taleem [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood (as) [R]

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

The Holy Prophet (saw) And Ramadhan [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Tilawat: Part 24.

Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Part 25.

Tuesday June 20, 2017 ]

00:05
00:25
00:55
02:25
03:20
03:35
04:15
04:45
06:00
06:55

07:15
07:40

09:00
10:00

11:00

12:15

World News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood

Friday Sermon

Tilawat: Part 25.

Hamari Taleem

The Holy Prophet (saw) And Ramadhan

In His Own Words

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Tilawat: Part 25.

Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith: Ramadhan is a way of
purifying one's heart.

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 53.
Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class: Recorded on
November 30, 2013.

Ramadhan Deeni-o- Figahi Masail: Recorded on
July 1, 2015.

Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Qur’an: 111-121 of Surah Aale Imraan,
by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 81, recorded on March 23, 1991.
Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 16, 2017.

Translations for Huzoor’'s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

13:15 Tilawat: Part 8.

13:30 Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]

13:50 Yassarnal Quran [R]

14:10 Bangla Shomprochar

15:15 Spanish Service

15:50 Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam: A book of
the Promised Messiah (as).

16:10 Noor-e-Mustafwi (saw)

16:25 Ramadhan Deeni-o- Figahi Masail [R]

17:30 Yassarnal Quran [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Live Nashr-e-Ramdhan

19:20 Tilawat: Part 25.

20:25 Noor-e-Mustafwi (saw) [R]

20:40 Faith Matters: Programme no. 158.

21:45 Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

23:00 Tilawat [R]

23:55 World News

[ Wednesday June 21, 2017 ]

00:15 Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau Class

01:05 Ramadhan Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

02:20 Tilawat: Part 25.

03:15 In His Own Words

03:50 Story Time

04:05 InfoMate

04:45 Dars-ul-Qur'an

06:00 Tilawat: Part 19.

07:00 Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith: Ramadhan is a way of
achieving good morals.

07:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 37.

08:30 In His Own Words

09:05 The Holy Prophet (saw) And Ramadhan

09:45 The Significance Of Flags

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:10 Dars-ul-Qur’an: 120- 121 of Surah Aale Imraan,
by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Session no. 82, recorded on March 24, 1991.

12:45 Tilawat [R]

13:35 Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]

13:55 Bangla Shomprochar

15:00 Live Ramadhan Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

16:05 The Significance Of Flags [R]

16:20 Faith Matters: Programme no. 157.

17:30 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

19:05 Tilawat: Part 26. Surah Al-Ahkaaf to Surah Az-
Zaariyaat.

20:30 In His Own Words [R]

21:15 Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

23:00 Tilawat: Part 20. Surah An-Naml, Surah Al-Qasas
and Surah Al-Ankaboot.

[ Thursday June 22, 2017 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Kids Time

01:00 Faith Matters

02:25 Tilawat: Part 27. Surah Az Zaariyaat to Surah Al
Hadeed.

03:20 Ramadhan Deeni-O-Fiqa'hi Masa'il

04:30 Dars-ul-Qur’an

06:05 Tilawat: Part 6.

07:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan

07:20 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 47.

07:55 In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as).

08:30 Beacon Of Truth: Rec. November 6, 2016.

09:20 Pakistan In Perspective

09:55 Indonesian Service

11:00 Dars-ul-Qur’an: 57-61 of Surah Aale-Imraan, by
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 62, rec. May 7, 1988.

12:40 Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal

13:05 Tilawat: Part 4.

13:20 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

13:35 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

14:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on May 26, 2017.

15:10 Shama'il-e-Nabwi (saw)

15:45 Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal

16:10 Persian Service

16:45 Beacon Of Truth [R]

17:35 Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Live Nashr-e-Ramadhan

19:05 Tilawat: Part 6. Surah An-Nisaa and Surah Al-
Maa'idah.

20:30 Faith Matters: Programme no. 160.

21:25 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

21:40 Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

23:20 Tilawat [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).




Al Fazl International Weekly, London

TAHIR HOUSE -22 DEER PARK ROAD, LONDON SW19 3TL (U.K.)

ISSN: 1352 9587
Tel: (020) 8544 7603
Fax: (020) 8544 7611

Email:info@alfazlintl.org

Vol 24

Friday 16 June 2017

Issue No. 24

rI-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I1

¢2017 d’i&»ﬁ%wﬁ&bfwu%uuﬂ?u@/u);glﬁg/ﬁuf‘)l/{t

ks

Ut RS AN Sy a2 6T a1 | y?K/m'z’wpwuﬁ{ Lo e
AL gisie b3 B L pd T Uil L p Tt st e BOHL eslze
cﬂ4d}3 ffk’zglﬁ4d£ J{/ﬁ/ owl}wum“/ui vg/zf +Lfgb.ia lrl&,gﬁ%f J{.ujL)/ F
)’/...472"_4’:u!u,’?(!/'f/,:écj&/}lguﬁaﬂaw&ﬂuﬁa&lﬂdw}!ﬁ_%c;&'}ﬁ&ﬁ/mﬁa—ﬂ}ﬁ/
p A > . P - e, . p
-u;//d &3/?&/04/&@&/)?'%!/;!_@):?”95%!ﬂf@/”uilb‘;u,_‘gaﬂ/bd/éjijuﬂ

rl-I-I-l-l-I-I-l-l-I-I-l-l-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-l

2 ALy P o Qg lU9Le Yo
JL27 FE Sl & eslasmo sl L
G E L S e Sl
-u.?cw”nug

Lo A5 QT 19152 U1 i
o (EOE U K e 1L
,ﬁ?ﬁunl,’?(@l,igmuﬁ'}d (K»,)/l
d}fﬁ@@if@ﬁd&iﬁq/l}lgf‘&&u
ot b L Tt s
wuﬁo@ﬂb-u&@d;ulz Ur Sl
R AR N AS A
IS S so U sl
A u%kﬂ’i‘a L'/ug S /JCM b
@Li‘fﬁwd,blpfl-uflilgn (active)
LV

ILL/'LZ,fjlyﬂ’:Jwﬁl%Ujuﬁ
< Lg:J rKd- %T.uﬁi:«/ﬁﬁgé'_/)}’f;;!’
Ui et A LU e
LI WL S KUt e s S o s T
u%}’/l-ufl P2 (ffg; u.’.j’/g’://:l & e
-g_(jﬁcdj’&wli&’/
Bk

S 2 20 Uo7 Bl o) 19055
(Wjznd S_by &

J (leaf letting) U@g&_g} J %?,T
ﬂéﬁ%}-éﬁfh&l{g’.,i&/{/
/f»jj’g w%ﬁuﬁLl:L/ﬁj_ﬁd;
?Agd/amfglﬂd/u}l)L/ﬁjQuﬁ‘L/

2 AL 2 Qg s
P RS A NP ) 2

il AadaaMa 112 edamia b

-h-fé::“g[f’éiuUMLU?LZ(L?/)M/IJf‘//)lﬂcjuﬂﬂd/dfiz/,ww
“"U‘?Mfz'c—‘«;Vi&&bﬂéi/)lofbgﬁ)jgd/gbﬁﬁ

(uﬂﬁ"’uffﬁ@_ﬁwuw;,%/wg/)

P e I et ud
LI pND I LS P
ST bd:g e fES S
éﬁ&ﬂ“é‘:—lufd/l)y)oﬁ;l/wlfuuu
Ux.(/éé{uf,)/o/jyiﬁ‘g/uﬁ?%}l o
e L Sudn g &SIt
v Z (j'/M;’/'/)' Ut "&/%U/
uﬁ"@/u’l@%t)?(@/u'?fbé %2
o K, T, S
rgfL')Jbﬁ;ﬁlu@%wa?/ﬁl%
,LVTL&L:NJWJLL/-Q'_//U%
d((&u’lL(i}lé/MﬁfU{{uﬁ'}
b FE U e U
ﬁ‘ld&'»cbét;;_xl)’.t;lL/Mf‘Lt;J?lﬁ
Lo bl 21 Fo e byt
-q_t;:g,«l,?t;lé.x_«g/f-q.

bl f & o P 0o STl og) s 915
Jb,&yl)/l-‘ad/l;MJLko!”ﬁ‘ld&‘»
,gli';dlp KUI/ML U&le é}”f é}%?;‘c
_Ml/.&;)l
oo eslaz s g1 ¥
DUt B b Sl
WIS AL ez S $Sni§
~eee JL120

Lo o S on 191052
Ut Il e s b STl
G E Uy ST E3 S
w2 G Ut S e I T E U U e
s S EFFICIENT J" 2k J2 £
K&l/l/:lﬁgrK(f'(Kuu,w,-u,/'/y}g&/g’:/
_u?.‘{dyi(g@uluf%(f'{

b Relaxpssle &&”&ﬁfuu}.‘v (f’:
e bty S AT E I
2202 S onl 9P L1 ¥
Sl & ole b U i £
_(j/)fu.‘."'} d}‘y‘&/g’: /d/ «/L/Dietzenberg

L AL 2 Qg s
G/waaLDietzenberggﬁLzﬁ‘lﬂ
FlnSnsde PSR
e & E;:&.,l -UE&/CWI e &
ERND A AL AL AT Y
&k

& o 0 S on 191052,
I I g lo SAEUZSILJ
o df);dj?é;.l & gEnd T
A LA S_Tsuf sy«
Floet o b/ s
_leyduLngmészdeﬁ
S L0 S Eh il
I Nt T ST
Tt B g = 51 UKL S
Sibe uﬁ;;Tiuf,)/f/};th/g?ﬁ
JES U Lﬁﬁulm-uflwm Jlis
_L"/u:f(K}Qujgfn/l_L/uﬁ?Kn/l
8%%"&L@L'}J’J/?G/dﬂwg¢/b
s OZ//(KJ[& J’::, % Q/)/u.‘f(f(
c iy gﬁuﬁ‘ uﬁul u.'?q./)/r( e
& v o S &
q_&ﬁ&&d/l)/wg‘q_&}f&tzwu,%
qug/_;/uféﬁ;‘é,@ Kenis 92l
Ld&-t’ﬁuﬁ;gd/}%u;z’é}’/lgw
GM:-V%U.:/‘){J)L’;}/'L I

I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-IJ

2017151 s2 123
(prese)
/,nu/fd’.’v/,uﬂduﬂd‘ﬁf
Bz e ysFlapl?

N oal I sPE 1y er (l)i/,:
e P ey P S
i Bl 57 esle b SEE U
/)I/WJUUML Ul 22 J;f‘/
Bzl Ao Sy

K Berd_ o P02 AT don 9152
L AFL LT

o 102 3 dosu9sZin Lo
Ulue193 11 gL:,é.h,»ud/%Jﬁywl
égcufulu?/ué:wlyﬁb7l/5l&&
P Gl (lesire S HS

$HEUR

2L 2o e Slag 152 e
140&)(}’![6}&/3’:/&&)&6;;‘)/?
ST d/jwl}'L U’Z{/JUI/M%/"L
d/va%blglﬁgbuﬁ'}I&TUﬁ'}&/{/d/gf
%) it‘Tuﬁ'}vlﬁﬁ-&ﬁufUﬂf&%/
ce bbbl 2

L Ao S og 9152
2t SN Jsom 2 L L5
"‘cu(uff?fluﬂ

d/ulfy/J/Lgud)’);J/'?/?w
-(fifu:‘f'/;@}&/g/

L A0 QT oa) 1912,
ujw@i.z_/uﬂb/g/ful_ru’:gbj

120179222 & +201702/16 551U

(20)




